
Government of lVest Bengal

orri c e or t h e t 
" o !{ iif!,i f,X t' rf ;,' ;;: ::'*';' f i',,,f ,' o E t e c fu i c a t c i r c t e
Jalasampad Bhawan (6th Floor),

Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 091 phone No. 0BB-zB21g4B0
Fax No. 03323218430 E-Mail ID : semeciwdZOlT@smail.com

Memo No: 1046....,...11T-6 Date: 30.07.2018
1st CORRIGENDUM

e-RFP No. WBIWSE/MEC/N|T.05(e)/2018-19 e-Tender ID: 2018 IWD 179903 1

Name of work : 'oUp gradation, Renovation and remodelling of Interior layout to South & West
Block Ground floor to 3rd floor of Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt lake (Electrical & Air-Conditioning
System) under P.S.- Bidhannagar (North), Dist.- North 24 Parganas. Part A Electrical System.( 2"d
call).. "

The following modifications are made for this e-NIT with immediate effect.

l. Schedule of Critical dates of this e-NlT

sl.
No

Activity
sl no as

already
published

Activitv
Existing Date &
Time

Latest Date & Time
Modified by
corrigendum

Remarks

I 5.

Document
Download end
date & bid
submission
end date

3010712018 at 16.00
Hrs

0710812018 at 17.00

Hrs

To be viewed in the
website

https://wbtenders.gov.
in

2 6.

Bid
submission
end date

3010712018 at 16.00
Hrs

0710812018 at 17.00
Hrs

-Do

3 7.
Technical Bid
opening date

3010712018 at 16.30
Hrs

09/08/2018 at12.30
Hrs

-Do-

1.--f-+
Superinten?i@ tsrtidffr

Mechanical & Electrical Circle
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate


